
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

46 
65 
37 
34 
98 
33 
82 
111 
331 
17 
30 
79 
96 
56 
21 

Name 

Jody O'Donnell 
Jeff Dernehl 
Clair Schwendeman 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Gary Moore 
Bob Lima 
Damon DeSantis  
Danny Lowry 
Dean DeSantis / Damon  DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Franklin Farrow 
Donald Yount 
Craig Krass 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 
Samuel LeComte 
Fritz Seidel 

Group 

5A 
8 
5A 
8 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 

Class 

HP1 
GTS2 
HP2 
GTO 
HP2 
HP1 
HP3 
HP2 
HP3 
HP3 
HTA 
SSA 
SSA 
HS1 
HP3 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
3 

Best Tm 

1:33.818 
1:33.936 
1:34.332 
1:33.833 
1:36.275 
1:37.753 
1:37.991 
1:40.576 
1:39.809 
1:40.523 
1:40.661 
1:44.625 
1:45.604 
1:33.361 
1:57.789 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1995 Mazda RX 7 
1968 Chevy Corvette 
1975 BMW CSL 
1966 Shelby GT350 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 
1965 Shelby GT350 
1969 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 
1973 Porsche 911 RS 
1969 Chevy Camaro 
2002 BMW M3 
2004 BMW E46 M3 
1970 Chevrolet Camaro 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 
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Margin of Victory 

3.148 

Avg. Speed 

96.758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.361 

Best Speed 

97.942 

Best Lap by 

56 - Samuel LeComte 

HSR The Mitty Presented by Hagerty 

Group 5/8 

Group 5/8 Race 2 

Race started at 12:14:41 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2025 12:10 


